
*Parents will be notified in advance of any changes with the schedule of picture day & reading recital. 

BEAMTON MONTESSORI 
105, 500 Centre Ave. NE, Airdrie T4B 1P9 

Phone: 403.918.0121 
E-mail: beamtonmontessori@gmail.com 

Website: beamtonmontessori.com 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 

July-August               Summer Classes                - Jul. 4 (Tuesday) - Aug. 24 (Thursday) 2023 

September  Labour Day  - September 4 (Monday) No Classes 

                                               First Day of School               - September 5, 2023 (Tuesday)  

                                               National Day for Truth  

                                               & Reconciliation                    -             September 29 (Friday) No Classes 

October                 Thanksgiving Day                 -              October 9 (Monday) No Classes 

November                Remembrance Day - November 11 (Saturday)  
                                                                                                        

December                Last Day of Classes - December 22 (Friday)   

                                               Winter/Christmas Break      -              Dec. 23 (Sat.) – Jan. 7, 2024 (Sun.) No Classes                                                  

January                 CLASSES RESUME                 - January 8, 2024 (Monday) 

February  Family Day  - February 19 (Monday) No Classes 

                                               Report Cards                         -               February 29 (Thursday)  

March                                Last Day of Classes - March 27 (Wednesday) 
                 (Before spring vacation) 

                                               Organizational Day               -              March 28 (Thursday) No Classes 

                                               Good Friday                           -              March 29 (Friday) No Classes 

                                               Spring Break  - March 30 (Saturday)-April 7 (Sunday) No Classes 

April                                      CLASSES RESUME    - April 8 (Monday)  

May                 Victoria Day  - May 20 (Monday) No Classes 
                                            
June                 Class Photo Shoot                 -             June 7 (Friday) No Classes 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL -             June 21 (Friday) 

                                               Reading Recital                     -             June 24 (Mon.) and June 25 (Tues.) No Classes 
                                                          *For students who are ready                            11:00a.m.-12:00p.m. / 1:00p.m.-2:00p.m.   
    

July   Summer Classes                               July 2 (Tuesday) - Aug. 23 (Friday) 2024 

                                                Report Cards                        -             July 31 (Wednesday)  

                                                                                              


